
 

 

 

Presented by: 

 
 

 

Twin Cities Golf Tour 
@ The Summit GC 

November 24, 2019 
Format: 4-Person Team Scramble 

Questions? Email info@twincitiesgolf.com  

 

 Thank you for playing!    To view upcoming events, visit www.TwinCitiesGolf.com 
  
 
Prize payouts for Team Placement & Day Games are paid as  TwinCitiesGolf.com  Store Credit  that you can use for future event entry 
fees, gift cards, golf passes, or anything else on www.TwinCitiesGolfStore.com .   Your winnings are deposited into your 
TwinCitiesGolfStore.com account as credits (gift certificate) within 3 days following the event.  NOTE:  Any credits you have in your 
TwinCitiesGolfStore.com customer account are automatically deducted at time of future purchase check-outs.  Your prize payout store 
credits expire 15 months after the tournament date.  If you do not have an account already set up, please go to 
https://www.twincitiesgolfstore.com/login.asp  so that we are able to deposit your winnings.  Questions?  Email info@twincitiesgolf.com .  
 
 
 
Explanation of Prize Pool Payouts  
Total Prize Pool for this Event = $1,020  ($610 for Placement and Days Games plus $610 for Skins) 
 

 

Team Skins Results 

Total Skins Prize Pool = $610.00     Number of Skins : 5***      Payout Per Skin = $122.00 

Players Skins Purse Details 

Ryan Rensink + Alex Luedtke + 

 Dalton Lingbeck + Tyler Dorion 

 

Tim Clark + Tim Nelson +  

Nathan Baier + JD Johnston 

 

Kyle Ahlstrand + Kody Ahlstrand + 

Kevin Ahlstrand + Jack Stellon 

 

Nick Taylor + Dan Swenson +  

Chris Parent + Jeremy Suess 

 

 

2 

 

 

1 

 

 

1 

 

 

1 

 

 

$244.00 

 

 

$122.00 

 

 

$122.00 

 

 

$122.00 

Eagle on 1, 

Birdie on 5 

 

Eagle on 4 

 

 

Eagle on 10 

 

 

Eagle on 14 

 

 

 

Scramble Results  ($540 prize pool) 
1st Place = 40%, 2 nd Place = 25%, 5 th Place = 20%, 10 th Place = 15% 
Why do we skew the payout positions?  To give every team a chance to win prize money every time they tee it up & keep the focus on 
fun! 
 

Pos. Players To Par Gross Total Gross Purse 

1 

 

Ryan Rensink + Alex Luedtke +  

Dalton Lingbeck + Tyler Dorion 

-12 

 

60 

 

$216.00 

 

 

mailto:info@twincitiesgolf.com
http://www.twincitiesgolf.com/
http://www.twincitiesgolfstore.com/
https://www.twincitiesgolfstore.com/login.asp
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2 

 

 

T3 

 

 

T3 

 

 

T5 

 

 

T5 

 

 

T5 

 

 

8 

 

 

9 

 

 

T10 

 

 

 

T10 

 

 

T12 

 

 

T12 

 

 

T12 

 

 

T12 

 

 

Tim Clark + Tim Nelson +  

Nathan Baier + JD Johnston 

 

John Boney + Dave Drummer +  

Jonathan Willette + Mark Johnson 

 

Kyle Ahlstrand + Kody Ahlstrand +  

Kevin Ahlstrand + Jack Stellon 

 

Michael Witter + Bill Watts +  

Shaw Watts + Jon Heyer 

 

Jack Bostrom + Daniel Bareis +  

Henry Wahlage + Nathan Anderson 

 

Nick Taylor + Dan Swenson +  

Chris Parent + Jeremy Suess 

 

David Leslie + Jarod Leslie +  

Brigham Leslie + Jeff Bordenave 

 

David Skordahl + Peach Larson +  

Don Danner + Wayne Harrington 

 

Kevin Unterreiner** + Scott Lange +  

Billy Frick + Tim Emmer 

**Kevin rolled his winnings to other T10 Team 

 

Bryan Meyer + Andy Ruona +  

Roddy Theilbar + Josh Nicholai 

 

Greg Frazee + Adan Pachon Mueller +  

Dean Klinkhammer + Greg Beuning 

 

Larry Anderson + Brad Anderson +  

Ryan Anderson + Brett Broxey 

 

Jordan Dick + Zach Wolfe + Mike Fischer + 

Tom Greenheck 

 

Mark Bahr + Tom Watson +  

John Regal + Freddy Bahr 

 

-11 

 

 

-10 

 

 

-10 

 

 

-9 

 

 

-9 

 

 

-9 

 

 

-8 

 

 

-6 

 

 

-5 

 

 

 

-5 

 

 

-4 

 

 

-4 

 

 

-4 

 

 

-4 

 

 

61 

 

 

62 

 

 

62 

 

 

63 

 

 

63 

 

 

63 

 

 

64 

 

 

66 

 

 

67 

 

 

 

67 

 

 

68 

 

 

68 

 

 

68 

 

 

68 

 

 

$135.00 

 

 

$0.00 

 

 

$0.00 

 

 

$36.00 

 

 

$36.00 

 

 

$36.00 

 

 

$0.00 

 

 

$0.00 

 

 

$30.39 

 

 

 

$50.63 

 

 

$0.00 

 

 

$0.00 

 

 

$0.00 

 

 

$0.00 
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T12 

 

 

17 

 

 

18 

 

 

19 

 

 

20 

 

 

21 

 

Bryce Stevens + Mat Heightland +  

Jordan Herman + Blake Zemitis 

 

Coleman Bolling + Jon Lindstrom +  

Ben Grams + Nate Greer 

 

Patrick Stumpf + Carver Peterson +  

Lee Andersen + Mike Holloway 

 

Matt Anderson + Alex Anderson +  

Thomas Fischer + Kevin Lindahl 

 

Rick Roth + Tim Roth +  

Steve Moffatt + Bruce McFadzen 

 

Mike Simonson + Randy Olson +  

Justin Olson + Polo Perez 

 

-4 

 

 

-3 

 

 

-2 

 

 

-1 

 

 

+2 

 

 

+4 

 

68 

 

 

69 

 

 

70 

 

 

71 

 

 

74 

 

 

76 

 

$0.00 

 

 

$0.00 

 

 

$0.00 

 

 

$0.00 

 

 

$0.00 

 

 

$0.00 

 
 
 

 
Day Games Results ($70 Prize Pool) Purse 
 
Longest Drive White Tees #1:  Brigham Leslie $10.00 
 
Longest Drive Red Tees #1:  Shaw Watts $10.00 
 
Longest Putt #18:  Dave Drummer $10.00 
 
Closest to the Pin #5:  Nathan Baier $10.00 
 
Closest to the Pin #8:  Dave Drummer $10.00 
 
Closest to the Pin #12: Dalton Lingbeck $10.00 
 
Closest to the Pin #16:  Brigham Leslie $10.00 
 
 
 
 
Prize Payout Summary (Total Prize winnings from today ) 
 

Players 

 

Dalton Lingbeck 

 

Total Purse 

 

$125.00 
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Alex Luedtke 

 

Ryan Rensink 

 

Tyler Dorion 

 

Nathan Baier 

 

JD Johnston 

 

Tim Clark 

 

Tim Nelson 

 

Chris Parent 

 

Dan Swenson 

 

Jeremy Suess 

 

Nick Taylor 

 

Jack Stellon 

 

Kevin Ahlstrand 

 

Kody Ahlstrand 

 

Kyle Ahlstrand 

 

Brigham Leslie 

 

Dave Drummer 

 

Shaw Watts 

 

Andy Ruona 

 

Bryan Meyer 

 

Josh Nicholai 

 

Roddy Theilbar 

$115.00 

 

$115.00 

 

$115.00 

 

$74.25 

 

$64.25 

 

$64.25 

 

$64.25 

 

$39.50 

 

$39.50 

 

$39.50 

 

$39.50 

 

$30.50 

 

$30.50 

 

$30.50 

 

$30.50 

 

$20.00 

 

$20.00 

 

$19.00 

 

$12.65 

 

$12.65 

 

$12.65 

 

$12.65 
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Billy Frick 

 

Scott Lange 

 

Tim Emmer 

 

Bill Watts 

 

Daniel Bareis 

 

Henry Wahlage 

 

Jack Bostrom 

 

Jon Heyer 

 

Michael Witter 

 

Nathan Anderson 

 

 

Total Purse 

 

 

 

$10.13 

 

$10.13 

 

$10.13 

 

$9.00 

 

$9.00 

 

$9.00 

 

$9.00 

 

$9.00 

 

$9.00 

 

$9.00 

 

 

$1,220.00 

 

 

 

*Not in games: This means that player did not pay to enter the $10 Team Placement & Day Games prize pool (Prize pool #1). 

**Not in skins: This means that player did not pay to enter $10 Skins prize pool (Prize pool #2).  

Thank You to Our Sponsors! 
Please support our sponsors…they make our events affordable and FUN! 
 

 

TwinCitiesGolf.com  – Voted MN’s #1 Golf Website. Join more than 30,000 Minnesota golfers enjoying 

the benefits of membership. Find a Course, Get Golf Discounts, Book Tee Times Online, Get a USGA 

Handicap Card and Play in Fun Local Events. Like Us on Facebook at 

www.facebook.com/TwinCitiesGolf  to receive invites for free golf & special offers. Get a USGA GHIN 

handicap card and 18 golf passes for only $44.99 with our Twin Cities Golf Club. 

www.TwinCitiesGolf.com 
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Gray Duck Vodka (www.GrayDuckSpirits.com) 

- Gluten free & made with Minnesota corn 
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